

Schedule A – TA20-0021 - Proposed Text Amendment to Zoning Bylaw No. 8000

Section	Existing Text	Proposed Text	Explanation of Change
Section 17 – Health District Zone, 17.3 HD3 – Health Services Transitional, 17.3.2 Principal Uses	17.3.2.1 The principal uses in this zone are: (a) boarding or lodging house (b) congregate housing (c) group home, minor (d) health services, minor (e) health services, major (f) single detached housing (g) two dwelling housing	17.3.2.1 The principal uses in this zone are: (a) boarding or lodging house (b) congregate housing (c) group home, minor (d) health services, minor (e) health services, major (f) single detached housing (g) two dwelling housing (h) multiple dwelling housing	This addition will facilitate modest density increase and support the modest transition from Kelowna General Hospital Campus to the existing surrounding residential land uses the HD3 – Health Services Transition Zone was intended for.

SCHEDULE A

This forms part of application
 # TA20-0021

Planner
Initials

BC



City of
Kelowna
DEVELOPMENT PLANNING